PROFESSIONAL SWITCHING
POWER SUPPLY MANUFACTURER
INTEGRITY VIRTUE INNOVATION WIN-WIN
Manual Catalogue
02Company Profile
03-04Production environment/Certificate/Production equipment
05-07Production selection list
08-18LS/NLS/LHS/LP/CLP/ULP Series

Highdevice Intelligent focuses on customer needs, providing standardized power products,
ODM/OEM customization, and power modification services to better meet
diverse production requirements of customers.
Professional Switching Power Supply
Manufacturer
Production environment
20000 square meters of modern industrial plant ,dust-freeproduction workshop,
the current monthly production capacity of 50000 units(power 15-1000W).
The pre-production workshop is planned to have 2 floors of 4500 square meters and 7
production lines,with a monthly production capacity of more than 300000 units.
 Certificate
www.highdevice.com 4
LS/NLS/LHS/LP/CLP/ULP  Series
ADR-75 75W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/24V/48V 50*125.1*110mm 24
ADR-100 100W
127～370VDC
90～264VAC
12V/24V/48V 50*125.1*110mm 24
ADR-150 150W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/24V/48V 50*125.1*110mm 24
ADR-240 240W
127～370VDC
90～264VAC
12V/24V/48V 50*125.1*110mm N
ADR-480 480W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/24V/48V 50*125.1*110mm N
PDR/MDR/ADR  Series

Scan the code to see th
       e specification
Scan the code to see th
       e specification
LS-XXC Series
NLS-150-5 110W
85～264VAC
120～370VDC
5V/22A 85%
PACKING:
0.91CUFT
0.4Kg;
L*W*H:
159*97*30mm
30pcs/13Kg/
NLS-150-7.5 120W 7.5V/16A 86%
NLS-150-12 150W 12V/12.5A 87%
NLS-150-15 150W 15V/10A 88%
NLS-150-24 156W 24V/6.5A 89%
NLS-150-27 151.2W 27V/5.6A 89%
NLS-150-36 158.4W 36V/4.4A 90%
NLS-150-48 158.4W 48V/3.3A 90%
NLS-200-5 200W
180～264VAC
240～370VDC
90～132VAC
5V/40A 87%
L*W*H:
15pcs/12.25Kg/
215*115*30mm
PACKING:
0.75Kg;
0.77CUFT
NLS-200-7.5 200.2W 7.5V/26.7A 87%
NLS-200-12 204W 12V/17A 87.5%
NLS-200-15 210W 15V/14A 88%
NLS-200-24 211.2W 24V/8.8A 89%
NLS-200-36 212.4W 36V/5.9A 89.5%
NLS-200-48 211.2W 48V/4.4A 90%
                  NLS Series
Features:
Complies with IEC/EN/UL61558-1

Scan the code to see th
       e specification
Scan the code to see th
       e specification
NLS-350-5 300W
180～264VAC
240～370VDC
90～132VAC
5V/60A 83.5%
0.75Kg;
15pcs/12.25Kg/
215*115*30mm
PACKING:
L*W*H:
0.77CUFT
NLS-350-7.5 345W 7.5V/46A 84%
NLS-350-12 348W 12V/29A 85%
NLS-350-15 349.5W 15V/23.3A 86%
NLS-350-24 350.4W 24V/14.6A 87%
NLS-350-36 349.2W 36V/9.7A 88%
NLS-350-48 350.4W 48V/7.3A 88.5%
                  NLS Series
Features:
Complies with IEC/EN/UL61558-1
LED indicator

Output
voltage/current
Efficiency(%) Size Package
Technical
manual
MDR-100-12 79.2W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/6.6A 86%
1.34CUFT
PACKING:
24pcs/13Kg/
W*H*D:
30*125.1*110mm
0.5Kg;
MDR-100-24 100.8W 24V/4.2A 89%
MDR-100-48 100.8W 48V/2.1A 90%
MDR-150-12 120W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/10A 86%
24pcs/14.2Kg/
0.55Kg;
1.34CUFT
W*H*D:
PACKING:
30*125.1*110mm
MDR-150-24 150W 24V/6.25A 89%
MDR-150-48 150.24W 48V/3.13A 91%
MDR-250-12 216W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/18A 91.5%
W*H*D:
0.85Kg;
12pcs/11.2Kg/
PACKING:
50*125.1*110mm
0.9CUFT
MDR-250-24 249.6W 24V/10.4A 93%
MDR-250-48 249.6W 48V/5.2A 94%
MDR-500-12 360W
90～264VAC
127～370VDC
12V/30A 91.5%
W*H*D:
50*125.1*110mm
PACKING:
0.9Kg;
0.9CUFT
12pcs/11.8Kg/
MDR-500-24 499.2W 24V/20.8A 93.5%
MDR-500-48 499.2W 48V/10.4A 94%
100-500W Guideway type single output switching power supply
Full range AC input 90~264VAC
Built-in active PFC function (for MDR-250/500)
Whole machine protection: short circuit/overload/overvoltage/

Complies with IEC/EN/UL62368-1
Comply with RoHS standards
3 years warranty
Product selection:
Features:
ADR Series
ADR-75-12 75.6W
90~264VAC
127~370VDC
12V/6.3A 86%
PACKING:
11.8Kg/0.83CUFT
L*W*H
30*125.1*110mm
0.45Kg; 24pcs/
ADR-75-15 76.5W 15V/5.1A 86%
ADR-75-24 76.8W 24V/3.2A 89%
ADR-75-36 75.6W 36V/2.1A 89%
ADR-75-48 76.8W 48V/1.6A 90%
ADR-100-12 96W
120~370VDC
80~264VAC
12V/10A 86%
L*W*H:
30*125.1*110mm
PACKING:
0.47Kg; 24pcs/
12.3Kg/0.83CUFT
ADR-100-15 99W 15V/6.6A 86%
ADR-100-24 100.8W 24V/4.2A 89%
ADR-100-36 100.8W 36V/2.8A 90%
ADR-100-48 100.8W 48V/2.1A 91%
ADR-150-12 134.4W
127~370VDC
90~264VAC
12V/11.2A 86%
L*W*H
     0.54Kg; 24pcs/
14Kg/0.83CUFT
     30*125.1*110mm
PACKING:
ADR-150-15 135W 15V/9A 86%
ADR-150-24 151.2W 24V/6.3A 89%
ADR-150-36 151.2W 36V/4.2A 90%
ADR-150-48 153.6W 48V/3.2A 91%
AC/DC
PCB  Series
HPS Series

30
PFS Series
31
www.highdevice.com 32
AC/DC
RM  Series
RM Series
33
32.5*20.5*15mm
45*25.4*15.5mm45*25.4*15.5mm
RM Series
34
69.5*35*24mm
RM Series
35
RM-45-5 45W
85~264VAC
100~370VDC
5V/9A 84%
L*W*H:
87*52*29.5mm
0.075Kg;
PACKING:
112pcs/箱;
7.2Kg
RM-45-12 45W 12V/3.75A 88.5%
RM-45-15 45W 15V/3A 88.5%
RM-45-24 45W 24V/1.87A 89.5%
RM-45-48 45W 48V/0.93A 90.5%
RM-60-5 60W
100~370VDC
85~264VAC
5V/10A 84%
112pcs/箱;
L*W*H:
87*52*29.5mm
PACKING:
0.075Kg;
7.2Kg
RM-60-12 60W 12V/5A 90%
RM-60-15 60W 15V/4A 89%
RM-60-24 60W 24V/2.5A 90%
RM-60-48 60W 248V/01.25A 91%
RM-90-12 30W
100~370VDC
85~264VAC
12V/6.66A 87%
7.2Kg
L*W*H:
0.075Kg;
87*52*29.5mm
PACKING:
112pcs/箱;
RM-90-15 30W 15V/5.66A 89%
RM-90-24 30W 24V/3.75A 90%
RM-90-48 30W 48V/1.87A 91%
www.highdevice.com 36
AC/DC
CFS  Series
CFS Series